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Double Diamond 2025 Page 1

Saturday

8:00 am

Place Bowler Name
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ANGELO BUMPHUS SR
DARREN FREEMAN
ROBERT WARD JR
STEVE GARCIA
RICHARD STEFANIK
DUSTIN BEARDEN
DREW WENTWORTH
DONNY HUBBARD
ZACH FORD

ERIC HARRINGTON
CAP PEAVY

DAVID DICKSON
TERRY ORR

GRIFFIN WILLIAMS
BRANDEN POWELL
JOSH JOHNSON
JOHN MOORE
REBA O. SMITH
MORGAN LAUFHUTTE
LEON LUSANE II
CHUCK CLIFFORD JR
GEOFF MARTIN
JASON TAYLOR
DARREL MADEWELL JR
TIM MAISEROULLE
JOHN EDWARDS
JUSTIN SUMPTER
JACKSON GREER
MICHAEL DAUGHTERY
TERRY COLLINS
MICHAEL PAYNE
DARNELL BANKS
BERNARD JOHNSON JR
MARQUEZ GOWDY
STEVE WILSON

JOHN MILLARD
LESLIE STARLING
DEVIN WEST-COPELAND
JEFF GLOVER JR
GREG MILLER

DJ RITTER

JUSTIN GORDON
TYLER BOODY
JAMES EDWARDS
MATT JOCELYN

DON DUPREE

BRIAN DEPEW
DARRYL HILL

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 1 of 18

Squad

City, State ZIP Date Lane
, 853 Feb, 23 16
, 795 Feb, 21 2
, 786 Feb, 16 10
, 786 Feb, 23 6
, 761 Feb, 23 5
, 758 Feb, 23 1
s 750 Feb, 23 11
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 748 Mar, 2 14
, 740 Feb, 23 3
, 737 Feb, 23 22
, 737 Feb, 23 24
, 736 Feb, 23 18
, 733 Feb, 23 6
s 731 Feb, 23 21
, 727 Feb, 23 22
s 723 Feb, 23 7
, 721 Feb, 16 14
, 718 Mar, 9 14
, 717 Feb, 23 4
s 714 Feb, 28 20
, 714 Mar, 9 4
, 713 Mar, 2 2
, 710 Feb, 16 10
) 710 Mar, 2 22
, 709 Mar, 2 9
, 708 Feb, 23 10
, 706 Feb, 28 20
] 705 Mar, 7 19
, 703 Feb, 21 8
, 703 Feb, 9 11
) 702 Feb, 9 14
) 701 Feb, 16 14
APPLING, GA 699 Feb, 21 15
, 698 Feb, 23 2
, 697 Feb, 21 1
, 695 Feb, 23 6
, 695 Mar, 2 17
, 694 Mar, 2 8
, 694 Feb, 9 9
, 693 Feb, 16 7
, 692 Feb, 23 12
, 692 Mar, 9 18
) 691 Feb, 28 22
, 690 Feb, 23 5
, 689 Feb, 28

, 689 Mar, 9

) 687 Feb, 21

, 684 Feb, 21 15
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Double Diamond 2025

I Singles Division 1: Men HDCP

Place Bowler Name

City, State ZIP
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ANGELO BUMPHUS SR
DARREN FREEMAN
ROBERT WARD JR
STEVE GARCIA
JOHN EDWARDS
RICHARD STEFANIK
DUSTIN BEARDEN
JODY ROBBINS
JOHN MOORE

DREW WENTWORTH
DONNY HUBBARD
JEFF GLOVER JR
BRYAN ROSS
CHRIS GENT

ZACH FORD

ERIC HARRINGTON
CAP PEAVY

DAVID DICKSON
ARIEL O. MITCHELL
TERRY ORR

TERRY COLLINS
GRIFFIN WILLIAMS
JERRY O'NEIL
EDGAR GATES
BRANDEN POWELL
DAVIN HARDER
JOSH JOHNSON
DAVID BATES

JEFF HILDMAN
JASON TAYLOR
REBA O. SMITH
MORGAN LAUFHUTTE
ARNIE SYVERSEN
TIM MAISEROULLE
LEON LUSANE II
CHUCK CLIFFORD JR
EDWIN GONZALES
GEOFF MARTIN
DEVIN WEST-COPELAND
LISA O. BOURQUE
KENDRA O. CONNER
CODY WILLIAMS
DARREL MADEWELL JR
CHRIS RICHARDS
B'GAIL O. PICKENS
JUSTIN SUMPTER
JAKUB ROBERTS
JACKSON GREER
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LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045

BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611

Page 2
Squad

Date Lane

853 880 Feb, 23 16
795 795 Feb, 21 2
786 786 Feb, 16 10
786 786 Feb, 23 6
708 765 Feb, 23 10
761 761 Feb, 23 5
758 758 Feb, 23 1
656 755 Feb, 9 3
721 754 Feb, 16 14
750 750 Feb, 23 11
748 748 Mar, 2 14
694 745 Feb, 9 9
566 743 Mar, 2 7
663 741 Mar, 9 2
740 740 Feb, 23 3
737 737 Feb, 23 22
737 737 Feb, 23 24
736 736 Feb, 23 18
479 734 Feb, 23 19
733 733 Feb, 23 6
703 733 Feb, 9 11
731 731 Feb, 23 21
677 731 Mar, 2 4
577 730 Feb, 21 14
727 727 Feb, 23 22
586 724 Feb, 9 22
723 723 Feb, 23 7
595 721 Feb, 9 16
663 720 Mar, 9 8
710 719 Feb, 16 10
718 718 Mar, 9 14
717 717 Feb, 23 4
684 717 Feb, 9 8
709 715 Mar, 2 9
714 714 Feb, 28 20
714 714 Mar, 9 4
669 714 Feb, 9 10
713 713 Mar, 2 2
694 712 Mar, 2 8
555 711 Feb, 23 15
537 711 Feb, 9 21
650 710 Mar, 2 6
710 710 Mar, 2 22
647 707 Mar, 9 12
616 706 Feb, 21 11
706 706 Feb, 28 20
636 705 Mar, 2 16
705 705 Mar, 7 19
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Double Diamond 2025

I Singles Division 2: Women SCR

Place Bowler Name
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City, State ZIP

Page 3

BUFFIE HUBBARD
JENNIFER BRIGGS
AMY JONES

MICHELE POTTER-HELTON
DE ONDRIA KEITH HOWARD

TAMI HALSTEAD

YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS

ROSE BAKER
REWA CAMPBELL
TRACY STEWART
JANICE JACKSON
TATIANNA FRANCIS
PETRA KNIGHT

SUE PLEDGER
SHANA MINOR
MARY BUCKLEY
TRISHA CHICK
LAURA WASILEWSKI
SHERRY SMUCKER
KATHY DONHAM
STEPHANIE WILLS
DEB BEDELL
TAMMY BARRETT
MARQUITA NEWMAN
JORDYN STONE
CHRISTY TUCKER
SONYA RICE
KRISTIN MYERS
TONYA PENDER
HALLIE DUPREE
CHRISTINA CRUM
LINDA SHEAD
ABRA HUDNALL
LORETTA BOBBITT
RITA JOHNSON
FELECIA ORANGE
ALINA ESSENMACHER
VICTORIA GOODWIN
HELEN HOBIN
LACEY COOPER
EVA ERLICH

JENNY MCDONALD
MYRTLE LOGAN
TERESA SMITH
RENETTA POLLNITZ
DEBBIE HORNE
BELINDA MADDOX
ASHLEY HAYES

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 3 of 18

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252

CALLAHAN, FL 32011

Squad

Date Lane
759 Mar, 2 8
670 Mar, 2 10
642 Feb, 14 14
632 Mar, 9 8
631 Feb, 7 20
629 Feb, 14 13
627 Feb, 7 14
624 Feb, 7 18
617 Feb, 23 13
615 Feb, 14 15
612 Feb, 14 15
608 Feb, 14 14
600 Feb, 23 14
599 Feb, 9 1
595 Mar, 2 8
591 Mar, 2 9
584 Mar, 2 14
583 Mar, 2 10
581 Mar, 2 8
580 Mar, 2 13
574 Feb, 28 24
573 Feb, 23 13
573 Feb, 9 2
571 Feb, 7 19
571 Feb, 28 14
570 Feb, 28 12
567 Feb, 7 17
564 Mar, 9 20
562 Feb, 23 13
561 Mar, 9 2
549 Feb, 23 14
547 Feb, 23 23
546 Feb, 21 10
546 Mar, 9 2
543 Feb, 7 15
541 Feb, 7 13
541 Mar, 9 12
536 Feb, 28 13
532 Mar, 9 16
530 Feb, 28 12
530 Feb, 9 4
529 Feb, 14 13
529 Feb, 14 16
526 Feb, 21 22
525 Feb, 7 18
525 Mar, 2 7
522 Feb, 7 13
518 Feb, 9 4

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert Double Diamond 2025
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Double Diamond 2025

I Singles Division 2: Women HDCP

Place Bowler Name

City, State ZIP
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BUFFIE HUBBARD
TRACY STEWART
JANICE JACKSON
ROSE BAKER
PETRA KNIGHT
TRACI BAART
JENNIFER BRIGGS
TAMMY BARRETT
TONYA PENDER
SHERRY SMUCKER
VICTORIA GOODWIN
HELEN HOBIN

DEB BEDELL
BELINDA MADDOX

YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS

ASHLEY HAYES
MARY BUCKLEY
REWA CAMPBELL
DANA PATTEN

KIM MCINTOSH
SONYA RICE
ELAINE LITTLE
MONICA MCGOWAN
SHEILA BATES
WINDY CRATES
TAMI HALSTEAD
KRISTEN HOFER
CORIE WAGNER
BOBBI CRAIN

AMY JONES
KATHY DONHAM
DESTINI DUPREE
PENNY DANIELSON
DEBBIE BROOKS
REBECCA STEFANIK
MARQUITA NEWMAN
RENETTA POLLNITZ
JULIA STAPLETON
FELECIA ORANGE
HALLIE DUPREE
ERICA YOUNG
BARBARA HALEY
LAURA MANTELL
LINDA SHEAD
BEVERLY HARRIS
NIKI GIBBONS
SHANA MINOR
LISA BRANNON
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MCDONOUGH, GA 30252

Total HDCP
759 759
615 750
612 729
624 729
600 723
492 717
670 709
573 708
562 703
581 698
536 695
532 691
573 690
522 690
627 690
518 689
591 684
617 680
516 678
404 677
567 675
497 674
506 674
509 674
484 670
629 668
464 668
497 665
430 664
642 663
580 661
505 661
516 660
478 655
478 655
571 655
525 654
411 654
541 649
561 648
431 647
479 647
482 647
547 646
469 646
457 646
595 646
390 645

Page 4

Squad

Date Lane
Mar, 2 8
Feb, 14 15
Feb, 14 15
Feb, 7 18
Feb, 23 14
Mar, 9 19
Mar, 2 10
Feb, 9 2
Feb, 23 13
Mar, 2 8
Feb, 28 13
Mar, 9 16
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 7 13
Feb, 7 14
Feb, 9 4
Mar, 2 9
Feb, 23 13
Mar, 7 22
Feb, 9 6
Feb, 7 17
Feb, 16 19
Feb, 9 9
Feb, 9 10
Feb, 9 5
Feb, 14 13
Feb, 16 15
Mar, 9 12
Feb, 9 21
Feb, 14 14
Mar, 2 13
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 16 22
Feb, 16 20
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 7 19
Feb, 7 18
Mar, 9 11
Feb, 7 13
Mar, 9 2
Feb, 7 11
Feb, 28 13
Mar, 2 7
Feb, 23 23
Feb, 7 15
Mar, 2 8
Mar, 2 8
Feb, 23 14
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Double Diamond 2025

< Doubles Division 1: Men SCR

Place Team Name
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City, State ZIP

W. MALOY/M. PAYNE

R. STEFANIK/S. GARCIA

J. EDWARDS/T. ORR

B. ARCHER/C. ARCHER

D. DUPREE/D. DUPREE

J. JOHNSON/C. PEAVY

J. HEMBREE/D. PROCOPOI

D. WHITTEN/L. WHITTEN

M. DUNCAN/J. THAYER

L. STARLING/J. COBB

J. CARTER/D. HUBBARD

T. JONES/C. CLIFFORD JR

B. JOHNSON JR/T. JACKSON
A. CASTILLO/M. SAMUELS
N. CONTRERAS/M. LAUFHUTTE
J. BANKS/L. LUSANE Il

D. DICKSON/M. HETT

T. WINGFIELD/B. WINGFIELD
D. WENTWORTH/D. RITTER

J. ROLADER/L. MINOR

J. LAVENDER/R. WARD JR

T. MAISEROULLE/J. GIBBONS
L. DAVIS/J. MILLARD

J. MANIOS/W. HARRIS

J. OLIVER/L. OLIVER

D. BELLNIER/T. BELLNIER

D. BEARDEN/J. SMITH

J. BOBBIT/K. RAINEY

T. ORR/B. OCAIN

F. RODGERS/S. MAGDON

A. MOORE/J. MOORE

G. WILLIAMS/B. POWELL

T. ALSTON/D. GERHARD

J. HANEKE/R. WARD JR

L. ALLEN/T. NGYUEN

A. TAYLOR/J. CHANCELLOR
A. HOPKINS/L. MARTIN

Z. FORD/M. BOHALTER

V. COOPER/T. LEE

A. WHIDDON/T. TODD

V. CUNNINGHAM/J. HARPER
M. GRITSAVAGE/R. WAGNER
J. GLOVER JR/E. GONZALES
A. SMITH/D. MORRIS

J. ARTHUR/J. BROOKS

T. SCANLON/A. CHEEKS

K. JAROSZ/K. FENSTEMACHER
J. FISHER/M. COLE

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 5 of 18

HAMBURG, AR 71646
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
JASPER, AL

PANAMA CITY, FL 32405
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
APPLING, GA

PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
ACWORTH, GA 30101
ACWORTH, GA 30101
APPLING, GA

CALLAHAN, FL 32011
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
MONTGOMERY, AL 36117
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611
NAVARRE, FL 32566

HAMBURG, AR 71646
MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
ACWORTH, GA 30101
HAMBURG, AR 71646

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DAVENPORT, FL 33837

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ORLANDO, FL 32810
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

Page 5
Squad
Date Lane
1524 Feb, 9 13
1503 Feb, 23 5
1484 Feb, 23 5
1465 Feb, 16 5
1461 Mar, 9 5
1457 Feb, 23 7
1429 Mar, 2 13
1420 Feb, 9 5
1406 Feb, 16 5
1405 Mar, 2 17
1398 Mar, 2 13
1390 Mar, 9 3
1388 Feb, 21 15
1373 Feb, 16 7
1370 Feb, 23 3
1361 Feb, 28 19
1350 Feb, 28 17
1346 Feb, 21 17
1342 Feb, 23 11
1340 Mar, 2 9
1327 Mar, 9 5
1324 Mar, 2 9
1317 Feb, 23 5
1317 Mar, 9 3
1311 Feb, 28 5
1310 Mar, 2 11
1307 Feb, 23 1
1302 Mar, 9 5
1300 Feb, 23 3
1299 Feb, 28 9
1295 Feb, 16 13
1292 Feb, 23 21
1290 Feb, 23 21
1289 Feb, 16 9
1286 Feb, 16 23
1284 Feb, 9 11
1281 Feb, 7 15
1281 Feb, 23 3
1281 Feb, 28 15
1280 Feb, 16 23
1280 Feb, 9 19
1279 Mar, 9 5
1268 Feb, 9 9
1266 Mar, 9 13
1264 Mar, 9 9
1263 Feb, 14 3
1262 Mar, 9 17
1256 Feb, 16 3

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert Double Diamond 2025
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Double Diamond 2025

< Doubles Division 1: Men HDCP

Place Team Name

City, State ZIP
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D. WHITTEN/L. WHITTEN

W. MALOY/M. PAYNE

R. STEFANIK/S. GARCIA

J. EDWARDS/T. ORR

E. RIVERA/C. EARNEST

B. ARCHER/C. ARCHER

D. DUPREE/D. DUPREE

J. JOHNSON/C. PEAVY

J. DAILEY/J. DAILEY

J. HEMBREE/D. PROCOPOI
M. DUNCAN/J. THAYER

L. STARLING/J. COBB

W. TIPTON/M. MILLER

J. BANKS/L. LUSANE Il

J. CARTER/D. HUBBARD

T. JONES/C. CLIFFORD JR
B. JOHNSON JR/T. JACKSON
A. MOORE/J. MOORE

A. CASTILLO/M. SAMUELS
N. CONTRERAS/M. LAUFHUTTE
J. GORDONY/D. LITTLE

J. MANIOS/W. HARRIS

M. MINKER/C. DICKEY

D. MASK/B. HANNA

J. GLOVER JR/E. GONZALES
J. LAVENDER/R. WARD JR
N. LOWE/C. ADAMS

K. LYLE/J. LYLE

A. WHIDDON/T. TODD

V. CUNNINGHAM/J. HARPER
H. MACY/D. MACY

D. DICKSON/M. HETT

B. ROBINSON/B. BAKER

T. WINGFIELD/B. WINGFIELD
K. RAULT/J. RAULT

V. LUGO/B. SZYMANSKI

J. OLIVER/L. OLIVER

L. TORENO/T. TORENO

L. ALLEN/T. NGYUEN

M. DRYSDALE/T. JUDY

D. WENTWORTH/D. RITTER
J. ROLADER/L. MINOR

H. BOYD/L. SHUTTLESWORTH
D. SMITH/G. COOPER

C. CARTER/J. NICKLAW

J. JONES/K. DEUTSCH

J. ABERNATHY/R. RIGGINS
A. SMITH/G. SMITH

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 6 of 18

JASPER, AL

HAMBURG, AR 71646
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
JASPER, AL

PANAMA CITY, FL 32405

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
JASPER, AL

LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
PANAMA CITY, FL 32405
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661
ACWORTH, GA 30101
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
APPLING, GA

PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404
ALEXANDER CITY, AL 35010
DAVENPORT, FL 33837
PENSACOLA, FL 32507
APPLING, GA

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548

HAMBURG, AR 71646
ACWORTH, GA 30101
JASPER, AL

APPLING, GA

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
ORLANDO, FL 32810
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
BIRMINGHAM, AL

JASPER, AL

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ALEXANDER CITY, AL 35010

Total
1420
1524
1503
1484
1176
1465
1461
1457
1191
1429
1406
1405
1253
1361
1398
1390
1388
1295
1373
1370
1155
1317
1175
1092
1268
1327
1009
1080
1280
1280
1201
1350

909
1346
1216
1198
1311
1037
1286
1178
1342
1340
1247
1042
1160
1246
1092

958

Page 6

Squad

Date Lane
Feb, 9 5
Feb, 9 13
Feb, 23 5
Feb, 23 5
Feb, 7 9
Feb, 16 5
Mar, 9 5
Feb, 23 7
Feb, 7 7
Mar, 2 13
Feb, 16 5
Mar, 2 17
Feb, 7 13
Feb, 28 19
Mar, 2 13
Mar, 9 3
Feb, 21 15
Feb, 16 13
Feb, 16 7
Feb, 23 3
Mar, 9 19
Mar, 9 3
Feb, 16 19
Mar, 2 3
Feb, 9 9
Mar, 9 5
Feb, 23 23
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 16 23
Feb, 9 19
Feb, 16 21
Feb, 28 17
Feb, 7 3
Feb, 21 17
Feb, 14 9
Mar, 9 7
Feb, 28 5
Feb, 28 1
Feb, 16 23
Mar, 9 13
Feb, 23 11
Mar, 2 9
Feb, 7 5
Feb, 7 7
Feb, 28 1
Feb, 16 17
Mar, 9 15
Mar, 2 1

BTM-2017/AS licensed to Rachel Holbert Double Diamond 2025
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Double Diamond 2025

&< Doubles Division 2: Women SCR

Place Team Name
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City, State ZIP

Total

M. NEWMAN/D. KEITH HOWARD
T. HALSTEAD/L. MOSBURG

S. RICE/R. BAKER

S. HILDMAN/M. POTTER-HELTON
F. ORANGE/Y. TAYLOR CALLENS
B. NELSON/S. WILLS

D. DUPREE/H. DUPREE

D. BEDELL/C. CRUM

K. HUGHES/H. HUGHES

A. MARTINEZ/L. BOBBITT

J. MCDONALD/A. JONES

R. CAMPBELL/R. STEFANIK

J. SHEEKS/D. RUDD

T. FRANCIS/T. FRANCIS

M. BUCKLEY/L. WASILEWSKI
D. BIEL/J. BALLINGER

A. PURIFOY/R. POLLNITZ

S. PLEDGER/S. RICH

M. KEMP/K. MYERS

V. GOODWIN/K. HARRIS

B. HALEY/J. STONE

M. MCGOWANY/S. BATES

J. DOMINGUEZ/P. ECHTERNACHT
E. ROSS/T. CHICK

L. MANTELL/B. HUBBARD

M. HOWARD/J. BRIGGS

T. STEWART/M. LOGAN

C. COCHRAN/P. KNIGHT

T. PORTER/T. SMITH

J. JACKSON/P. BAILEY

B. PEOPLES/C. TUCKER

V. TAITAGUE/D. THOMPSON

D. ANTHONY/A. HUDNALL

L. SHEAD/D. GARDNER

S. GORDON/S. SMUCKER

S. LEVINE/L. COOPER

R. JOHNSON/K. WORTHINGTON
J. MUATA/E. DEBARDELEBEN

K. DONHAM/V. MULLIS

L. BOYD/A. ZELLENDER

K. LASSITER/T. BARRETT

N. FURR/P. DANIELSON

S. LEUGERS/A. HAYES

J. BUSWELL/E. ERLICH

T. CRAVENS/H. HOBIN

A. MANDAGIO/T. FISH

B. GRIFFIN/D. PRESSLEY

L. ROLADER/N. GIBBONS

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 7 of 18

BIRMINGHAM, AL
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL

ACWORTH, GA 30101

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ACWORTH, GA 30101
ACWORTH, GA 30101

DESTIN, FL 32541

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
NAVARRE, FL 32566
APPLING, GA

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
ACWORTH, GA 30101
APPLING, GA

POLK CITY, FL 33868
APPLING, GA

CANTONMENT, FL 32533
ACWORTH, GA 30101
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541

MIDLAND, GA 31820

DESTIN, FL 32541

DESTIN, FL 32541

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045

1253
1227
1209
1171
1155
1149
1145
1139
1138
1131
1130
1121
1119
1109
1107
1084
1080
1076
1069
1064
1059
1051
1047
1045
1044
1039
1031
1030
1028
1012
1012
1006
1006
1006
1005
1004
999
999
999
996
995
994
991
985
985
981
978
974

Page 7

Squad

Date Lane
Feb, 7 19
Feb, 14 13
Feb, 7 17
Mar, 9 7
Feb, 7 13
Feb, 28 23
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 23 13
Mar, 9 13
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 14 13
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 23 15
Feb, 14 13
Mar, 2 9
Feb, 9 5
Feb, 7 17
Feb, 9 1
Mar, 9 19
Feb, 28 13
Feb, 28 13
Feb, 9 9
Mar, 9 15
Mar, 2 13
Mar, 2 7
Mar, 2 9
Feb, 14 15
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 21 21
Feb, 14 15
Feb, 28 11
Feb, 21 21
Feb, 21 9
Feb, 23 23
Mar, 2 7
Feb, 28 11
Feb, 7 15
Feb, 7 19
Mar, 2 13
Feb, 7 15
Feb, 9 1
Feb, 16 21
Feb, 9

Feb, 9

Mar, 9 15
Mar, 2

Feb, 7

Mar, 2
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Double Diamond 2025

< Doubles Division 2: Women HDCP

Place Team Name

City, State ZIP
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S. RICE/R. BAKER

D. DUPREE/H. DUPREE

M. MCGOWAN/S. BATES

J. DOMINGUEZ/P. ECHTERNACHT
T. HALSTEAD/L. MOSBURG
V. GOODWIN/K. HARRIS

R. CAMPBELL/R. STEFANIK
T. CRAVENS/H. HOBIN

D. VALERIO/D. KIMBRELL
M. NEWMAN/D. KEITH HOWARD
S. GORDON/S. SMUCKER
F. ORANGE/Y. TAYLOR CALLENS
A. PURIFOY/R. POLLNITZ
D. BRAGG/S. ARNOLD

C. COCHRAN/P. KNIGHT

D. BIEL/J. BALLINGER

A. MANDAGIO/T. FISH

T. BAART/M. BLACK

B. NELSON/S. WILLS

A. MARTINEZ/L. BOBBITT
D. BEDELL/C. CRUM

K. HOFER/K. DAVIDSON

W. CRATES/K. MCINTOSH
B. HAUN/C. HAGGARD

K. LASSITER/T. BARRETT
K. HUGHES/H. HUGHES

S. HILDMAN/M. POTTER-HELTON
B. HALEY/J. STONE

L. ROLADER/N. GIBBONS
P. BYLSMA/C. TINLIN

K. SMITH/L. GATES

E. LITTLE/D. BROOKS

T. PORTER/T. SMITH

B. MADDOX/V. SMOKE

E. YOUNG/K. CARTER

S. LEUGERS/A. HAYES

K. HONOR/A. JOHNSON

A. KIRKWOOD/L. WEBB

B. DUNBAR/S. CLARK

L. BOYD/A. ZELLENDER

A. DESTAVEN/A. BROWN
P. LOGIN/M. MURRAY

J. MADEWELL/D. WALSH

J. STAPLETON/C. WAGNER
J. MCDONALD/A. JONES

E. ROSS/T. CHICK

T. STEWART/M. LOGAN

D. EAGLEBURGER/D. TURK

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 8 of 18

BIRMINGHAM, AL

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DESTIN, FL 32541

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
ACWORTH, GA 30101
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
SUMITON, AL 35148
BIRMINGHAM, AL
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL

MIDLAND, GA 31820
NAVARRE, FL 32566

DESTIN, FL 32541
CANTONMENT, FL 32533

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ACWORTH, GA 30101

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
MIDLAND, GA 31820

DESTIN, FL 32541

SUMITON, AL 35148

DESTIN, FL 32541

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ACWORTH, GA 30101
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
DALEVILLE, AL 36322
APPLING, GA

MIDLAND, GA 31820
APPLING, GA

BIRMINGHAM, AL

SUMITON, AL 35148

DESTIN, FL 32541
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
BIRMINGHAM, AL

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541
VANCLEAVE, MS 39565
DALEVILLE, AL 36322

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
NAVARRE, FL 32566

Total HDCP
1209 1422
1145 1388
1051 1384
1047 1383
1227 1371
1064 1364
1121 1361
985 1360
925 1354
1253 1337
1005 1329
1155 1326
1080 1317
946 1315
1030 1315
1084 1312
981 1308
873 1305
1149 1299
1131 1299
1139 1298
888 1293
832 1291
891 1284
995 1283
1138 1282
1171 1279
1059 1278
974 1274
943 1273
795 1263
906 1260
1028 1259
896 1259
783 1257
991 1255
849 1254
966 1254
872 1253
996 1251
839 1250
892 1249
885 1248
837 1248
1130 1244
1045 1243
1031 1241
765 1239

Page 8

Squad

Date Lane
Feb, 7 17
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 9 9
Mar, 9 15
Feb, 14 13
Feb, 28 13
Feb, 23 13
Mar, 9 15
Feb, 7 11
Feb, 7 19
Mar, 2 7
Feb, 7 13
Feb, 7 17
Feb, 16 19
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 9 5
Mar, 2 9
Mar, 9 19
Feb, 28 23
Mar, 9 1
Feb, 23 13
Feb, 16 15
Feb, 9 5
Feb, 7 11
Feb, 9 1
Mar, 9 13
Mar, 9 7
Feb, 28 13
Mar, 2 7
Mar, 2 15
Feb, 21 21
Feb, 16 19
Feb, 21 21
Feb, 7 13
Feb, 7 11
Feb, 9 3
Feb, 23 15
Feb, 7 17
Mar, 9 15
Feb, 7 15
Feb, 9 7
Feb, 16 21
Mar, 2 15
Mar, 9 11
Feb, 14 13
Mar, 2 13
Feb, 14 15
Feb, 23 11
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Double Diamond 2025

%k Teams Division 1: Men SCR

Place Team Name
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City, State ZIP

FWB BOWL HIGH ROLLERS
BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #1
BIG HOSS MASSAGE PARLO
BIG HOSS CHOCOLATE COM
BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #2
VEGA #

TEN IN THE PITS 2

BIG HOSS PLUMBERS

TEAM SPORT 5

16 HAUN CONTRACTOR
CHECK MY BALLS

NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
STRIKE LOADING

BIG MONEY BOWLING #3
BIG HOSS FUDGSICLES
NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
TEAM SPORT 13

BIG MONEY BOWLING #2
TEAM SPORT 7

IN THE BAR

Team #277

CALEB'S PIN CREW

JONES 4

TEAM SPORT 6

NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
DEM BOYZ 1

SKOREMORE PRO SHOP

I'D RATHER BE GAMBLING
TEAM FROM LITTLE ROCK
SOUTHPORT

HEY JR PRO SHOP

FAB 5

RICE BOWLING CENTER
BREW CREW

DUDE STRIKERS

NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
EBONY AND IVORY

BIG HOSS DATING COMPAN
WE DON'T CARE

PRIMETIME

TWELVE FRAMES OF HALE
STRIKERZ CREW

TEAM SPORT 12

Team #279

BIG HOSS SWIMWEAR

DIZ'S LAWN CARE

FAMILY & FRIENDS

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 9 of 18

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611
DAVENPORT, FL 33837
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
APPLING, GA

JASPER, AL

ACWORTH, GA 30101
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MERIDIAN, MS 393017
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
APPLING, GA

MERIDIAN, MS 393017
APPLING, GA

MONTGOMERY, AL 36117
POLK CITY, FL 33868
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
APPLING, GA 30802
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
PHENIX CITY, AL 36869
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
NAVARRE, FL 32566
HAMBURG, AR 71646

GULF SHORES, AL 36542

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
ACWORTH, GA 30101
HAMBURG, AR 71646

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DESTIN, FL 32541
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
ACWORTH, GA 30101
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
ACWORTH, GA 30101

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
APPLING, GA

POLK CITY, FL 33868
CROSSVILLE, AL 35962
MOSS POINT, MS 39562
PANAMA CITY, FL 32404

Page 9
Squad
Date Lane
3462 Mar, 8 16
3369 Feb, 22 17
3349 Feb, 22 16
3347 Feb, 22 15
3328 Feb, 22 24
3324 Feb, 22
3296 Feb, 8
3287 Feb, 22 21
3271 Feb, 22 5
3242 Feb, 8 22
3241 Mar, 1 11
3217 Mar, 1 3
3206 Mar, 8 12
3202 Feb, 15 2
3195 Feb, 22 18
3187 Mar, 1 17
3162 Feb, 22 18
3153 Feb, 15 12
3152 Feb, 22 7
3147 Mar, 1 21
3144 Feb, 22 12
3139 Mar, 8 10
3123 Feb, 15 17
3123 Feb, 22 6
3116 Mar, 1 20
3114 Mar, 1 5
3106 Mar, 8 3
3090 Feb, 22 19
3090 Feb, 22 10
3078 Feb, 8 5
3072 Feb, 22 10
3056 Mar, 8 11
3048 Mar, 1 12
3044 Feb, 8 6
3044 Mar, 8 9
3037 Feb, 8 3
3036 Mar, 1 4
3032 Mar, 1 9
3028 Feb, 22 22
3027 Mar, 1 10
3025 Mar, 8 15
2992 Mar, 8 8
2989 Mar, 8 4
2983 Feb, 22 17
2981 Feb, 22 14
2981 Feb, 22 23
2978 Feb, 8 18
2974 Feb, 15 10
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03/12/2025 Double Diamond 2025 Page 10
%k Teams Division 1: Men HDCP
Squad
Place Team Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date Lane
1 FWB BOWL HIGH ROLLERS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3462 3462 Mar, 8 16
2 16 HAUN CONTRACTOR JASPER, AL 3242 3425 Feb, 8 22
3 TEAM SPORT 5 APPLING, GA 3271 3409 Feb, 22 5
4 DIZ'S LAWN CARE MOSS POINT, MS 39562 2978 3401 Feb, 8 18
5 ALL IN THE FAMILY ALEXANDER CITY, AL 35010 2625 3387 Mar, 1 13
6 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #1 CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3369 3369 Feb, 22 17
7 BIG HOSS CHOCOLATE COM CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3347 3359 Feb, 22 15
8 TEN IN THE PITS 2 DAVENPORT, FL 33837 3296 3356 Feb, 8 4
9 BIG HOSS MASSAGE PARLO CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3349 3349 Feb, 22 16
10 FAMILY & FRIENDS PANAMA CITY, FL 32404 2974 3337 Feb, 15 10
11 BIG MONEY BOWLING #2 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 3153 3330 Feb, 15 12
12 BIG HOSS PRO SHOP #2 CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3328 3328 Feb, 22 24
13 VEGA # BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611 3324 3324 Feb, 22
14 TEAM SPORT 14 APPLING, GA 2730 3315 Feb, 22 12
15 TEAM SPORT 6 APPLING, GA 30802 3123 3300 Feb, 22 6
16 JJ'S FAULT FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2657 3296 Mar, 8 6
17 BIG HOSS PLUMBERS CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3287 3287 Feb, 22 21
18 BIG MONEY BOWLING #3 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 3202 3280 Feb, 15 2
19 12 HAUN CONTRACTOR JASPER, AL 2514 3276 Feb, 8 19
20 10 HAUN CONTRACTOR JASPER, AL 2772 3273 Feb, 8 17
21 RICE BOWLING CENTER HAMBURG, AR 71646 3044 3269 Feb, 8 6
22 CHECK MY BALLS ACWORTH, GA 30101 3241 3268 Mar, 1 11
23 JONES 4 MCDONOUGH, GA 30252 3123 3267 Feb, 15 17
24 NO SPLITS ALLOWED DESTIN, FL 32541 2856 3255 Feb, 8 1
25 PIN PUSHERS DESTIN, FL 32541 2752 3241 Feb, 8 5
26 BRITT'S BOYS FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 2777 3239 Mar, 8 3
27 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3217 3229 Mar, 1 3
28 BAYOU BOWLERS HAMBURG, AR 71646 2691 3228 Feb, 8 8
29 7 HAUN CONTRACTOR JASPER, AL 2455 3226 Feb, 8 16
30 PIN BUSTERS DALEVILLE, AL 36322 2726 3224 Mar, 1 4
31 TEAM SPORT 7 APPLING, GA 3152 3218 Feb, 22 7
32 5 BIGTYMERS BIRMINGHAM, AL 2915 3215 Feb, 8 16
33 SOUTHPORT GULF SHORES, AL 36542 3072 3213 Feb, 22 10
34 TEN IN THE PITS 1 DAVENPORT, FL 33837 2955 3210 Feb, 8 3
35 BREW CREW FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3044 3209 Mar, 8 9
36 BIG MONEY BOWLING 3 MERIDIAN, MS 393017 2897 3206 Feb, 15 1
36 STRIKE LOADING FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548 3206 3206 Mar, 8 12
38 69 SOUTH BBQ BRIDGE CITY, TX 77611 2879 3203 Feb, 22 5
39 BIG HOSS FUDGSICLES CROSSVILLE, AL 35962 3195 3198 Feb, 22 18
40 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3187 3193 Mar, 1 17
41 DUDE STRIKERS DESTIN, FL 32541 3037 3190 Feb, 8 3
42 FRAME FREAKS NAVARRE, FL 32566 2868 3183 Feb, 22 9
43 TEAM SPORT 10 APPLING, GA 2828 3182 Feb, 22 15
44 Team #277 POLK CITY, FL 33868 3144 3177 Feb, 22 12
45 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045 3116 3170 Mar, 1 20
46 TEAM SPORT 13 APPLING, GA 3162 3168 Feb, 22 18
47 IN THE BAR MONTGOMERY, AL 36117 3147 3165 Mar, 1 21
48 TEAM FROM LITTLE ROCK HAMBURG, AR 71646 3078 3159 Feb, 8 5
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Double Diamond 2025

%k Teams Division 2: Women SCR

Place Team Name
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City, State ZIP

Total

5 BIG TYME SPECIALS
PANHANDLE POWER
NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
BOWL BETTER BITCH

3 BIG TYME SPECIALS
SPARKLE FARTS
HELLACIOUS HOOKERS
9 BIG TYME SPECIALS
4 BLONDES AND A BRUNET
LADY JONES 1

8 BIG TYME SPECIALS
TEAM SPORT 2

TEAM SPORT 15

LADY JONES 2

TEAM SPORT 17

BIG TYME SPECIALS 6
13 HAUN CONTRACTOR
TEAM SPORT 1

4 BIG TYME SPECIALS
SASSY BITCHES
SPLITS & GIGGLES
BLASTED 10 PIN

Team #290

LADY STRIKERS

PIN BANGERS

2 BIG TYME SPECIALS
HERE COMES TROUBLE
SASSY LADIES

1 BIG TYME SPECIALS
GEORGIA GIRLS

5 HAUN CONTRACTOR
PIN CRUSHERS

DESTIN 10S

7 BIG TYME SPECIALS
PIN PALS

MY 3 DAUGHTERS + 1
SPLIT ENDS

LADY BOWLERS
RECYCLED TEENAGERS
STRIEK A FORCE
WILLIE'S WOMEN
SASSY STRIKERS

WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES
STRIKE A POSE

ALLEY CATS

03/12/2025 2:27 pm Page 11 of 18

BIRMINGHAM, AL
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
BIRMINGHAM, AL

ACWORTH, GA 30101
ACWORTH, GA 30101
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
BIRMINGHAM, AL

APPLING, GA

APPLING, GA

MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
APPLING, GA

BIRMINGHAM, AL

SUMITON, AL 35148
APPLING, GA

BIRMINGHAM, AL

CALLAHAN, FL 32011

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DESTIN, FL 32541

MEMPHIS, TN 38141
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL

MIDLAND, GA 31820
SUMITON, AL 35148
MIDLAND, GA 31820

DESTIN, FL 32541
BIRMINGHAM, AL

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DALEVILLE, AL 36322

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DESTIN, FL 32541
VANCLEAVE, MS 39565
NAVARRE, FL 32566
MIDLAND, GA 31820

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
DALEVILLE, AL 36322
NAVARRE, FL 32566
MIDLAND, GA 31820

2801
2791

2773
2716
2709
2705
2678
2665
2650
2635
2628
2600
2576
2518
2498
2469
2455
2440
2439
2437
2426
2409
2370
2326
2325
2304
2296
2277
2266
2259
2241

2223
2216
2206
2171

2170
2164
2106
2075
2073
2067
2063
2006
1876
1860

Page 11

Squad

Date Lane
Feb, 8 13
Mar, 1 7
Mar, 1 16
Mar, 8 17
Feb, 8 11
Mar, 1 8
Mar, 1 7
Feb, 8 14
Feb, 8 6
Feb, 15 21
Feb, 8 13
Feb, 22 2
Feb, 22 13
Feb, 15 22
Feb, 22 14
Feb, 8 11
Feb, 8 10
Feb, 22 1
Feb, 8 12
Feb, 22 23
Mar, 8
Feb, 8
Mar, 8
Feb, 22 24
Mar, 1 10
Feb, 8 10
Mar, 1 9
Mar, 1 8
Feb, 8 9
Feb, 15 8
Feb, 8 14
Feb, 15 10
Feb, 8 9
Feb, 8 12
Mar, 8 1
Mar, 1 1
Mar, 8 6
Feb, 8 8
Feb, 15 14
Feb, 22 3
Feb, 15 7
Mar, 8 5
Mar, 1 2
Feb, 22 4
Feb, 15 9
Mar, 15 -
Mar, 15 -
Mar, 15
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Double Diamond 2025

%k Teams Division 2: Women HDCP

Place Team Name

City, State ZIP

1 8 BIG TYME SPECIALS
2 3 BIG TYME SPECIALS
3 TEAM SPORT 17

4 BOWL BETTER BITCH

5 13 HAUN CONTRACTOR
5 NOT YOUR AVERAGE PRO S
7 SPARKLE FARTS

8 4 BLONDES AND A BRUNET
9 HERE COMES TROUBLE
10 PANHANDLE POWER

11 DESTIN 10S

12 HELLACIOUS HOOKERS
13 PIN BANGERS

14 5 BIG TYME SPECIALS
15 LADY BOWLERS

16 Team #290

17 9 BIG TYME SPECIALS
18 TEAM SPORT 1

19 SPLIT ENDS
20 4 BIG TYME SPECIALS
21 TEAM SPORT 2
22 TEAM SPORT 15
23 SPLITS & GIGGLES
24 SASSY BITCHES

25 5 HAUN CONTRACTOR
26 STRIEK A FORCE

27 BIG TYME SPECIALS 6
28 BLASTED 10 PIN

29 LADY JONES 2

30 2 BIG TYME SPECIALS
31 RECYCLED TEENAGERS
32 GEORGIA GIRLS

33 SASSY STRIKERS

34 ALLEY CATS
35 1 BIG TYME SPECIALS
36 PIN CRUSHERS
37 LADY STRIKERS
38 MY 3 DAUGHTERS + 1
39 STRIKE A POSE
40 PIN PALS
41 WILLIE'S WOMEN
41 SASSY LADIES
43 7 BIG TYME SPECIALS
44 LADY JONES 1
45 WE CAN BOWL SOMETIMES
46

46

46
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BIRMINGHAM, AL
BIRMINGHAM, AL

APPLING, GA

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
SUMITON, AL 35148
LAWRENCEVILLE, GA 30045
ACWORTH, GA 30101
DESTIN, FL 32541
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
DESTIN, FL 32541

ACWORTH, GA 30101
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541

MEMPHIS, TN 38141
BIRMINGHAM, AL

APPLING, GA

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
BIRMINGHAM, AL

APPLING, GA

APPLING, GA

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
SUMITON, AL 35148
NAVARRE, FL 32566
BIRMINGHAM, AL

DESTIN, FL 32541
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
BIRMINGHAM, AL

VANCLEAVE, MS 39565
MIDLAND, GA 31820

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MIDLAND, GA 31820
BIRMINGHAM, AL

MIDLAND, GA 31820
CALLAHAN, FL 32011
DALEVILLE, AL 36322
NAVARRE, FL 32566

FT WALTON BEACH, FL 32548
MIDLAND, GA 31820
CANTONMENT, FL 32533
BIRMINGHAM, AL
MCDONOUGH, GA 30252
DALEVILLE, AL 36322

Total HDCP
2628 3255
2709 3252
2498 3245
2716 3235
2455 3226
2773 3226
2705 3215
2650 3214
2296 3199
2791 3196
2216 3191
2678 3182
2325 3177
2801 3173
2106 3165
2370 3135
2665 3118
2440 3109
2164 3097
2439 3087
2600 3074
2576 3062
2426 3056
2437 3055
2241 3045
2073 3042
2469 3030
2409 3027
2518 3019
2304 3018
2075 3011
2259 3003
2063 3002
1860 2979
2266 2968
2223 2967
2326 2962
2170 2950
1876 2929
2171 2924
2067 2916
2277 2916
2206 2902
2635 2890
2006 2876

Page 12
Squad
Date Lane
Feb, 8 13
Feb, 8 11
Feb, 22 14
Mar, 8 17
Feb, 8 10
Mar, 1 16
Mar, 1 8
Feb, 8 6
Mar, 1 9
Mar, 1 7
Feb, 8 9
Mar, 1 7
Mar, 1 10
Feb, 8 13
Feb, 8 8
Mar, 8 9
Feb, 8 14
Feb, 22 1
Mar, 8 6
Feb, 8 12
Feb, 22 2
Feb, 22 13
Mar, 8 2
Feb, 22 23
Feb, 8 14
Feb, 22 3
Feb, 8 11
Feb, 8 7
Feb, 15 22
Feb, 8 10
Feb, 15 14
Feb, 15 8
Mar, 8 5
Feb, 15 9
Feb, 8 9
Feb, 15 10
Feb, 22 24
Mar, 1 1
Feb, 22 4
Mar, 8 1
Feb, 15 7
Mar, 1 8
Feb, 8 12
Feb, 15 21
Mar, 1 2
Mar, 15 —
Mar, 15 _
Mar, 15
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03/12/2025 Double Diamond 2025 Page 13
i+ All Event HDCP Division 1: Men
weries Squad
Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date
1 JOHN MOORE s 2127 2226 ]
2 ARNIE SYVERSEN s 2070 2169 ]
3 ARIEL MITCHELL s 1395 2160 ]
4 EDWIN GONZALES s 2018 2153 ]
5 MIKEL MILLER MUSCLE SHOALS, AL 35661 2014 2140 1
6 ANNA WILLIAMS s 1389 2127 1
7 LEWIS WHITTEN s 1955 2099 _ ]
8 ANGELO BUMPHUS SR s 2012 2093 ]
9 DWIGHT WHITTEN s 1822 2092 ]
10 JODY ROBBINS s 1791 2088 ]
11 CODY WILLIAMS s 1905 2085 1
12 COREY ADAMS s 1598 2084 1
13 LADONNA DANDRIDGE s 1815 2067 ]
14 MICHELLE DRYSDALE s 1786 2065 ]
15 CHRIS EARNEST s 1641 2064 ]
16 JEFF BLACK s 1725 2058 ]
17 RYAN JONES s 1808 2051 1
18 HARRY BOYD s 1850 2048 _ ]
19 JASON RIGSBY s 1408 2047 ]
20 AUSTIN MOORE s 1896 2040 ]
21 MELVIN MCCLAMROCH s 1688 2039 ]
22 SHANE MCCORD s 1605 2037 1
23 MARQUETTE BEARD s 1640 2036 ]
24 TODD HARTLEY GULF SHORES, AL 36542 1817 2033 1
25 DJ RITTER s 2031 2031 ]
26 JOSEPH RAULT s 1913 2030 ]
27 JESSICA DAILEY s 1559 2027 ]
27 TONY TORENO s 1685 2027 _
29 SAMUEL GIPSON s 1765 2026 _ ]
30 ADRIEN ROBINSON s 1836 2025 _ ]
31 JOE THAYER s 1825 2023 ]
32 JAKUB ROBERTS s 1812 2019 ]
33 JOHN NICKLAW s 1748 2018 ]
34 JERRY O'NEIL s 1855 2017 1
35 NAYA LOWE s 1449 2016 1
36 KEN ECHTERNACHT s 1914 2013 1
36 JOSHUA OLIVER s 1905 2013 ]
36 BELINDA SZYMANSKI s 1644 2013 ]
39 DAVID BATES s 1629 2007 ]
40 TERRY COLLINS s 1916 2006 _
41 ED RIVERA s 1519 2005 _ ]
42 JOSH LABOVE s 1768 2002 ]
43 JAMES HARVIN s 1550 2000 ]
44 DEBBIE MASK s 1549 1999 ]
45 PENNY WHEATON s 1821 1992 1
46 CLAUDE DURBYN s 1954 1990 1
a7 J J LYLE s 1682 1988 /I
48 CHANTEL KINNEY s 1681 1987 /
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03/12/2025 Double Diamond 2025 Page 14
&+ All Event HDCP Division 2: Women
veiies Squad
Place Bowler Name City, State ZIP Total HDCP Date
1 ROSE BAKER s 1863 2178 ]
2 SHERRY SMUCKER s 1799 2150 ]
3 HALLIE DUPREE s 1831 2092 ]
4 YOLANDA TAYLOR CALLENS s 1901 2090 ]
5 VICTORIA GOODWIN s 1599 2076 1
6 DEB BEDELL s 1721 2072 1
7 MONICA MCGOWAN s 1566 2070 _ ]
8 MARQUITA NEWMAN s 1810 2062 ]
9 TAMMY BARRETT s 1646 2051 ]
10 SONYA RICE s 1701 2025 ]
11 TRACY STEWART s 1606 2011 1
12 JENNIFER BRIGGS s 1885 2002 ]
13 DARCY BRAGG s 1353 1992 1
14 BUFFIE HUBBARD s 1987 1987 ]
15 LANYE WEBB s 1411 1978 ]
15 JANICE JACKSON s 1627 1978 ]
17 MARY BUCKLEY s 1696 1975 1
18 ELAINE LITTLE s 1443 1974 _ ]
19 TERESA SMITH s 1652 1967 ]
20 KIA SMITH s 1478 1964 ]
21 REWA CAMPBELL s 1773 1962 ]
22 STEPHANIE WILLS s 1961 1961 1
23 KIM MCINTOSH s 1140 1959 ]
23 WINDY CRATES s 1401 1959 1
23 TRACI BAART s 1284 1959 ]
26 JENNY MCDONALD s 1673 1952 ]
26 DESTINI DUPREE s 1484 1952 ]
28 JENNIFER DOMINGUEZ s 1424 1946 _
29 KRISTEN HOFER s 1331 1943 _ ]
30 VERA SMOKE s 1356 1941 _ ]
30 VANGIE TAITAGUE s 1653 1941 ]
32 RENETTA POLLNITZ s 1553 1940 ]
32 LAVONDA BOYD s 1544 1940 ]
34 SHEILA BATES s 1431 1926 1
34 BARBARA HALEY s 1422 1926 1
36 ALEXA MARTINEZ s 1538 1925 1
37 FELECIA ORANGE s 1593 1917 ]
38 TONYA PENDER s 1493 1916 ]
39 KATHLEEN HONOR s 1546 1915 ]
40 TRACIE SINGLETARY s 1535 1913 _
41 DEBORAH PRESSLEY s 1532 1910 _ ]
41 ROBBIE BARRY s 1280 1910 ]
41 TERI FISH s 1622 1910 ]
44 TAMI HALSTEAD s 1790 1907 ]
45 JULIA STAPLETON s 1170 1899 1
46 ASHLEY HAYES s 1385 1898 ]
a7 CORIE WAGNER s 1393 1897 /I
48 JENN BUSWELL DESTIN, FL 32541 1473 1896 /
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i All Event SCR Division 1: Men

Place Bowler Name
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City, State ZIP

Page 15

Squad
Date

DUSTIN BEARDEN
CHUCK CLIFFORD JR
CAP PEAVY
MICHAEL PAYNE
DREW WENTWORTH
RICHARD STEFANIK
DONNY HUBBARD
DON DUPREE
MORGAN LAUFHUTTE
BERNARD JOHNSON JR
DAVID DICKSON
LEON LUSANE II
TERRY ORR

ROBERT MITCHELL
JOSH JOHNSON
STEVE GARCIA
DAVE PAFFUMI
RONNIE DIEGAN
ERIC HARRINGTON
WILLIAM MALOY
JUSTIN GIBBONS
MARCUS SAMUELS
DAVID PROCOPOI
JALEN CARTER
TYRONE JONES
DARRYL DICKSON
JOHN MILLARD
JIMMY THAYER
BRANDEN POWELL
STEVE WILSON
TOMMY ZARING
BRADEN DANDRIDGE
NATHANIEL HATCHETT
AUSTIN MALLOY
GRIFFIN WILLIAMS
DARREN FREEMAN
NICK CONTRERAS
CALEB PATTERSON
ZACH FORD
JOHNNY COBB
JAMES MILLER
JACKSON GREER
LESLIE STARLING
DALE GERHARD
MITCH DUNCAN
LEVAR MINOR
GEOFF MARTIN
TYLER BOODY
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